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Finance and Banking Department
Martin de Tours School of Management

Assumption University

Subjects are not allowed as free electives under MSM

The following subjects are NOT ALLOWED to enroll as free elective courses
because the subjects have the same content as subjects required to take

under MSM.

- BG1112
- BG1203
- BG1402
- BG2403
- ECO1401
- ECO2501
- ECO2502
- GS2001
- GS2003

General Psychology
Fundamentals of Statistics
Business, Society and Government
Introduction to Economics
Economic Reasoning

Principles of Microeconomics
Principles of Macroeconomics
Western Civilization

Eastern Civilization

- Subject with 1 or 2 credits such as GS1000 Use of Library,

MA1101 Applied Composition |



