

Finance and Banking Department Martin de Tours School of Management Assumption University

Subjects are not allowed as free electives under MSM

The following subjects are **NOT ALLOWED** to enroll as free elective courses because the subjects have the same content as subjects required to take under MSM.

_	BG1112	General Psychology
-	BG1203	Fundamentals of Statistics
-	BG1402	Business, Society and Government
-	BG2403	Introduction to Economics
-	ECO1401	Economic Reasoning
-	ECO2501	Principles of Microeconomics
-	ECO2502	Principles of Macroeconomics
-	GS2001	Western Civilization
-	GS2003	Eastern Civilization
-	Subject with	1 or 2 credits such as GS1000 Use of Library,

MA1101 Applied Composition I